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AT&T
Steve Martin / Andrew 

Washington

803.401.2121 
(Steve)/803.476.9253 

(Andrew)
sm6480@att.com / aw8544@att.com 1/9/2020 1/24/2020 6/22/2020 8/31/2020 06/23/20 Y Yes N/A N/A N/A N/A 9/15/2020 9/15/2020 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A DBT N/A N/A 9/30/2020

LUMEN (fka CenturyLink and 
Level 3 Communcations)

George Hernandez / 
Russ Wheat

720.888.2639 (George) / 
803.206.9563 (Russ)

George.Hernandez@lumen.com / 
russ.wheat@lumen.com

1/9/2020 1/10/2020 2/6/2020 6/22/2020 8/31/2020 08/14/20 Y Yes N/A N/A N/A N/A 9/15/2020 8/14/2020 9/15/2020 9/25/2020 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A DBT N/A N/A 9/30/2020

Charter Shawn Edwards 803.673.8116

shawn.edwards@charter.com; Kathy Benton 
<kbentonebs@outlook.com>; Nick Fox 

<nickfoxebs@gmail.com>; Robert Blizzard 
<rblizzard3315@gmail.com>

1/9/2020 1/9/2020 6/22/2020 8/31/2020 Y Yes N/A N/A N/A N/A 9/15/2020 9/15/2020 6/26/2020 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A DBT N/A N/A 9/30/2020

City of Columbia Sewer

John Hilbert / Andrea 
Bolling / Richard Culler 

(CDM Smith) / Bryan 
Cully (CDM Smith)

803.545.3284 (John 
Hilbert)

john.hilbert@columbiasc.gov; 
andrea.bolling@columbiasc.gov; 

cullerre@cdmsmith.com; cullybl@cdmsmith.com
1/9/2020 1/10/2020 2/24/2020 6/22/2020 8/31/2020 07/01/20 Y N/A Yes 1/9/2020 1/24/2020 4/29/2020 9/15/2020 7/1/2020 9/15/2020 7/1/2020 6/22/2020 8/31/2020 7/1/2020 9/30/2020 1/8/2020 4/1/2020 Yes DBT 9/30/2020

City of Columbia Water

John Hilbert / Andrea 
Bolling / Richard Culler 

(CDM Smith) / Bryan 
Cully (CDM Smith)

803.545.3284 (John 
Hilbert)

john.hilbert@columbiasc.gov; 
andrea.bolling@columbiasc.gov; 

cullerre@cdmsmith.com; cullybl@cdmsmith.com
1/9/2020 1/10/2020 2/24/2020 6/22/2020 8/31/2020 07/01/20 Y N/A Yes 1/9/2020 1/24/2020 4/29/2020 9/15/2020 7/1/2020 9/15/2020 7/1/2020 6/22/2020 8/31/2020 7/1/2020 9/30/2020 1/8/2020 4/1/2020 Yes DBT 9/30/2020

Dominion Energy Gas Patrick Gibbons/Connie 
Beall Stroble

803.217.4733 (Connie) patrick.gibbons@dominionenergy.com / 
constance.STROBLE@dominionenergy.com

1/9/2020 1/9/2020 1/23/2020 N/A N/A N/A N No N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 9/30/2020

Dominion Energy Power 
Distribution

Jason Evans / Austin 
Peacock / Connie Beall 

Stroble
803-217-4733 (Connie)/ 

jason.r.evans@dominionenergy.com / 
austin.peacock@dominionenergy.com / 

constance.STROBLE@dominionenergy.com
1/9/2020 1/9/2020 1/31/2020 N/A N/A N/A N No N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 9/30/2020

Segra (fka Spirit 
Communication)

Danny Morrison 803.726.4419 (o) Danny.Morrison@segra.com 1/9/2020 1/15/20 1/29/2020 6/22/2020 8/31/2020 Y Yes N/A N/A N/A N/A 9/15/2020 9/15/2020 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 9/30/2020

SCDOT ITS Steve Littlejohn 803-737-0256 LittlejoSL@scdot.org N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N N/A N N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 9/30/2020

Synergy Keith Parnell
803.359.4803 (o) / 
803.513.8683 (m) synergyutilitieslp@gmail.com N/A N N/A N/A N/A N/A N N/A N 1/9/2020 1/24/2020 1/22/2020 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 9/30/2020

Verizon (MCI)
Randy Gilbert/ Brian 

VanEmmerik
803.214.3622 (Randy)  
803.608.7750 (Brian) 

randy.gilbert@verizonwireless.com / 
brian.van.emmerik@verizon.com 1/9/2020 1/9/2020 6/22/2020 8/31/2020 Y Yes N N/A N/A N/A 9/15/2020 9/18/2020 9/15/2020 9/3/2020 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 9/30/2020

Design Criteria and 
Construction Specifications

Utility Owner Utility Bill 
(Y/N)

Utility 
Relocation 

Option 
Agreement 

(UROA)

Tie-In Points Reimbursement Letter

SUBMITTAL TRACKING SHEET
I-20/ I-26 / I-126 "Carolina Crossroads" Improvement Project

Phase 2: Broad River Road
Updated Last: September 30, 2020

Final Utility Report 
Package

EmailPhone NumberContact Person
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Utility Agreement 
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